New Glasgow start: 6:00pm

Kinsmen Field (2 Fields)

Pictou start: 6:00pm

C.N. Field

Westville start: 6:00pm

Pioneer Field

NG Small Field NG Large Field Pictou Westville
Tue July 4 NG Green vs. NG Grey NG Navy vs. NG Red Pictou 1 vs. Pictou 2 Westville 1 vs Westville 2
Thurs July 6 NG Navy vs. Pictou 1 NG Grey vs. Westville 1 |Pictou 2 vs. NG Green |Westville 2 NG Red
Tue July 11 NG Red vs. Pictou 2 NG Green vs. Westville 2 |Pictou 1 vs. NG Grey  |Westville 1 NG Navy
Thurs July 13 NG Grey vs. NG Navy NG Red vs. NG Green Pictou 2 vs. Westville 1 |Westville 2 vs. Pictou 1
Tue July 18 NG Navy vs. Westville 2 |NG Grey vs. Pictou 2 Pictou 1 vs. NG Red Westville 1 vs. NG Green
Thurs July 20 NG Red vs. Westville 1  |NG Green vs. Pictou1l  |Pictou 2 vs. NG Navy  |Westville 2 vs. NG Grey
Tue July 25 NG Grey vs. NG Green NG Navy vs. Pictou 1 Pictou 2 vs. Westville 2 |Westville 1 vs. NG Red
Thurs July 27 NG Green vs. Westville 1 |[NG Red vs. NG Navy Pictou 2 vs. NG Grey  |Westville 2 vs. Pictou 1
Tue Aug 1 NG Navy vs. Pictou 2 NG Red vs. Westville 2 |Pictou 1 vs. NG Green |Westville 1 vs. NG Grey
Thurs Aug 3 NG Red vs. Westville 1  |NG Grey vs. Pictou 2 Pictou 1 vs. NG Navy  |Westville 2 vs. NG Green
Tue Aug 8 NG Grey vs. Westville 1  |NG Green vs. Pictou1l |Pictou 2 vs. NG Red Westville 2 vs. NG Navy
Thurs Aug 10 NG Grey vs. NG Green NG Red vs. NG Navy Pictou 2 vs. Pictou 1 Westville 2 vs. Westville 1
Tue Aug 15 NG Green vs. NG Red NG Navy vs. NG Grey Pictou 2 vs. Westville 2 {Westville 1 vs. Pictou 1
Thurs Aug 17 NG Grey vs. NG Red NG Green vs. NG Navy |Pictou 1 vs. Pictou 2 Westville 1 vs. Westville 2
Tues Aug 22 Playoffs TBD
Thurs Aug 24 Playoffs TBD




